
04/03/87 DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

Export and Investment Promotion Planning System

Type of Event Location

Promotional Projects approved and planned for the coming fiscal year.

Mission: 601 BOSTON

Sector: 001 AGRI & FOOD PRODUCTS & SERVICE

010 FAIRS
NORTHEAST FOOD SERVICE AND LODGING EXPO..BOSTON BOSTON

Sector: 008 TRANSPORT SYS,EGUIP, COMP.SERV.

010 FAIRS
ANNU.4L MIDWEST MANUFACTURED HOUSING RV SHOW

Sector: 013 CONSUMER PRODUCTS

010 FAIRS
MICHIGAN BOAT SHOW. MT. CLEMENS
MICHIGAN CITY BOAT SHOW

Sector: 015 CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY

SOUTH BEND

MT. CLEMENS
MICHIGAN CITY

010 FAIRS
AMERICAN GAS SHOW BOSTON
N. E. CONSTRUCTION EXPO BOSTON
N. E. HOME SHOW BOSTON

Type of Event Location

Promotional projects proposed for the two following fiscal years.

Mission: 601 BOSTON

Sec t or: 001 AGRI & FOOD PRODUCTS & SERVICE

010 FAIRS
SOLO FOOD SHOW
SOLO FOOD SHOW
FOOD SERVICE SHOW
FOOD SERVICE SHOW

Sector: 004 DEFENCE PROGRAMS,PRODUCTS,SERV

024 MISSION INCOMING
INCOMING U.S. MILITARY

Sector: 006 ELECTRONICS EQUIP. & SERV

B OSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON

Page: 20

Date

0587

0887

0987
1087

0088
0388
0288

Date

1089
1088
0488
0489

0788

010 FAIRS
ELECTRO '88 BOSTON 0588


