ELECTRO '88

0588

BOSTON

Export and Investment Promotion Planning System

. Type of Event	Location	Date
Promotional Projects approved and planned for the com	ing fiscal year.	
Mission: 601 BOSTON	•	
Sector: 001 AGRI & FOOD PRODUCTS & SERVICE	,	
010 FAIRS NORTHEAST FOOD SERVICE AND LODGING EXPO. BOSTON	BOSTON	0587
Sector: 008 TRANSPORT SYS, EQUIP, COMP, SERV.		
010 FAIRS ANNUAL MIDWEST MANUFACTURED HOUSING RV SHOW	SOUTH BEND	0887
Sector: 013 CONSUMER PRODUCTS		
010 FAIRS MICHIGAN BOAT SHOW, MT. CLEMENS MICHIGAN CITY BOAT SHOW	MT. CLEMENS MICHIGAN CITY	0987 1087
Sector: 015 CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY		
010 FAIRS AMERICAN GAS SHOW N.E. CONSTRUCTION EXPO N.E. HOME SHOW	BOSTON BOSTON BOSTON	0088 0388 0288
Type of Event	Location	Date
Fromotional projects proposed for the two following fiscal years.		
Mission: 601 BOSTON		
Sector: 001 AGRI & FOOD PRODUCTS & SERVICE		
010 FAIRS SOLO FOOD SHOW SOLO FOOD SHOW FOOD SERVICE SHOW FOOD SERVICE SHOW	BOSTON BOSTON BOSTON BOSTON	1089 1088 0488 0489
Sector: 004 DEFENCE PROGRAMS, PRODUCTS, SERV		
024 MISSION INCOMING INCOMING U.S. MILITARY		0788
Sector: 006 ELECTRONICS EQUIP. & SERV		
010 FAIRS		